
 
Daftar Harga

PDAM Sumatera

BPAM304 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Kisaran Rp -1.550

BPAM345 Bayar PDAM Kota Prabumulih Rp -1.450

BPAM401 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Lahat Rp -1.450

BPAM140 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Melawi Rp -1.250

BPAM346 Bayar PDAM Kota Sabang Rp -1.250

BPAM416 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Lebong Rp -1.250

BPAM160 Bayar PDAM Kota Bengkulu Rp -1.150

BPAM286 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Agam Rp -1.150

BPAM315 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Padang Pariaman Rp -1.150

BPAM316 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Pasaman Rp -1.150

BPAM320 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Sarolangun Rp -1.150

BPAM334 Bayar PDAM Kerinci (Kota Sungai Penuh) Rp -1.150

BPAM337 Bayar PDAM Kota Bukittinggi Rp -1.150

BPAM395 Bayar PDAM Aceh Tenggara Rp -1.150

BPAM397 Bayar PDAM Kota Binjai Rp -1.150

BPAM399 Bayar PDAM Tirta Batanghari Rp -1.150

BPAM402 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Langkat Rp -1.150

BPAM206 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Besar Rp -1.100

BPAM218 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Barat Rp -1.100

BPAM213 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Tamiang Rp -1.100

BPAM215 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Timur Rp -1.100

BPAM253 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Pidie Rp -1.100

BPAM351 Bayar PDAM Kota Tebing Tinggi Rp -1.100

BPAM246 Bayar PDAM Kota Padang Rp -1.063
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BPAM288 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Asahan Rp -1.063

BPAM192 Bayar PDAM Kota Jambi Rp -1.050

BPAM278 Bayar Pdam Kabupaten Nias Rp -1.050

BPAM324 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Simalungun Rp -1.050

BPAM220 Bayar PDAM Kota Medan Rp -1.025

BPAM279 Bayar Pdam Kabupaten Tebo Rp -1.000

BPAM125 Bayar PDAM Kota Langsa Rp -950

BPAM262 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Utara Rp -950

BPAM165 Bayar PDAM ATS Palembang Rp -950

BPAM171 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Bangka Rp -950

BPAM169 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Sambas Rp -950

BPAM273 Bayar PDAM Kota Tanjung Balai Rp -950

BPAM295 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Deli Serdang Rp -950

BPAM363 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Lima Puluh Kota Rp -950

BPAM385 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Muaro Jambi Rp -950

BPAM194 Bayar PDAM Kota Bandar Lampung Rp -875

BPAM199 Bayar PDAM Kota Banda Aceh Rp -800

BPAM322 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Sijunjung Rp -750

BPAM410 Bayar PDAM Bengkulu Selatan Rp -750

BPAM414 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Kepahiangan Rp -750

BPAM415 Bayar PDAM Kota Solok Rp -750

BPAM418 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Rejang Lebong Rp -750

BPAM214 Bayar PDAM Kota Palembang Rp -650

BPAM310 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Merangin Rp -650

BPAM306 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Labuhan Batu Rp -600
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BPAM311 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Muara Bungo Rp -600

BPAM313 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Oku Baturaja Rp -600

BPAM314 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Oku Selatan Rp -600

BPAM326 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Solok Rp -600

BPAM339 Bayar PDAM Kota Lubuk Linggau Rp -600

BPAM342 Bayar PDAM Kota Pariaman Rp -600

BPAM343 Bayar PDAM Kota Payakumbuh Rp -600

BPAM368 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Pesisir Selatan Rp -600

BPAM391 Bayar PDAM Mual Natio Kabupaten Tirtanull Rp -600

BPAM290 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Banyuasin Rp -500

BPAM312 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Muara Enim Rp -500

BPAM341 Bayar PDAM Kota Pangkal Pinang Rp -500

BPAM360 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Bungo Rp -500

BPAM361 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Indragiri Hilir Rp -500

BPAM371 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Tanjung Jabung Barat Rp -500

BPAM376 Bayar PDAM Kota Pematang Siantar Rp -500

BPAM377 Bayar PDAM Kota Tanjung Pinang Rp -500

BPAM386 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Lampung Selatan Rp -500

BPAM317 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Pematang Siantar Rp -450

BPAM348 Bayar PDAM Kota Sungai Penuh Rp -400

BPAM370 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Tanah Datar Rp -400

BPAM372 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Tapanuli Utara Rp -275

BPAM357 Bayar PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Jaya Rp -125

CPAM206 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Besar Rp 0

CPAM218 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Barat Rp 0
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CPAM213 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Tamiang Rp 0

CPAM215 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Timur Rp 0

CPAM253 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Pidie Rp 0

CPAM199 Cek PDAM Kota Banda Aceh Rp 0

CPAM194 Cek PDAM Kota Bandar Lampung Rp 0

CPAM192 Cek PDAM Kota Jambi Rp 0

CPAM125 Cek PDAM Kota Langsa Rp 0

CPAM246 Cek PDAM Kota Padang Rp 0

CPAM214 Cek PDAM Kota Palembang Rp 0

CPAM220 Cek PDAM Kota Medan Rp 0

CPAM262 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Utara Rp 0

CPAM160 Cek PDAM Kota Bengkulu Rp 0

CPAM165 Cek PDAM ATS Palembang Rp 0

CPAM171 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Bangka Rp 0

CPAM140 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Melawi Rp 0

CPAM169 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Sambas Rp 0

CPAM273 Cek PDAM Kota Tanjung Balai Rp 0

CPAM278 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Nias Rp 0

CPAM279 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Tebo Rp 0

CPAM286 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Agam Rp 0

CPAM288 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Asahan Rp 0

CPAM290 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Banyuasin Rp 0

CPAM295 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Deli Serdang Rp 0

CPAM304 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Kisaran Rp 0

CPAM306 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Labuhan Batu Rp 0
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CPAM310 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Merangin Rp 0

CPAM311 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Muara Bungo Rp 0

CPAM312 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Muara Enim Rp 0

CPAM313 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Oku Baturaja Rp 0

CPAM314 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Oku Selatan Rp 0

CPAM315 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Padang Pariaman Rp 0

CPAM316 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Pasaman Rp 0

CPAM317 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Pematang Siantar Rp 0

CPAM320 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Sarolangun Rp 0

CPAM322 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Sijunjung Rp 0

CPAM324 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Simalungun Rp 0

CPAM326 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Solok Rp 0

CPAM334 Cek PDAM Kerinci (Kota Sungai Penuh) Rp 0

CPAM337 Cek PDAM Kota Bukittinggi Rp 0

CPAM339 Cek PDAM Kota Lubuk Linggau Rp 0

CPAM341 Cek PDAM Kota Pangkal Pinang Rp 0

CPAM342 Cek PDAM Kota Pariaman Rp 0

CPAM343 Cek PDAM Kota Payakumbuh Rp 0

CPAM345 Cek PDAM Kota Prabumulih Rp 0

CPAM346 Cek PDAM Kota Sabang Rp 0

CPAM348 Cek PDAM Kota Sungai Penuh Rp 0

CPAM351 Cek PDAM Kota Tebing Tinggi Rp 0

CPAM357 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Aceh Jaya Rp 0

CPAM360 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Bungo Rp 0

CPAM361 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Indragiri Hilir Rp 0
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CPAM363 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Lima Puluh Kota Rp 0

CPAM368 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Pesisir Selatan Rp 0

CPAM370 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Tanah Datar Rp 0

CPAM371 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Tanjung Jabung Barat Rp 0

CPAM372 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Tapanuli Utara Rp 0

CPAM376 Cek PDAM Kota Pematang Siantar Rp 0

CPAM377 Cek PDAM Kota Tanjung Pinang Rp 0

CPAM385 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Muaro Jambi Rp 0

CPAM386 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Lampung Selatan Rp 0

CPAM391 Cek PDAM Mual Natio Kabupaten Tirtanull Rp 0

CPAM395 Cek PDAM Aceh Tenggara Rp 0

CPAM397 Cek PDAM Kota Binjai Rp 0

CPAM399 Cek PDAM Tirta Batanghari Rp 0

CPAM401 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Lahat Rp 0

CPAM402 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Langkat Rp 0

CPAM410 Cek PDAM Bengkulu Selatan Rp 0

CPAM414 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Kepahiangan Rp 0

CPAM415 Cek PDAM Kota Solok Rp 0

CPAM416 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Lebong Rp 0

CPAM418 Cek PDAM Kabupaten Rejang Lebong Rp 0
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